DE KEMPI SCHE DUl F BREE

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(55009)

Best at
Const at

Ri ng
Bague

501819020
509450322
503972919
510214118
509248921
510908521
509258121
506985322
506983122
511353219
511353319
510433319
505137422
509458822
503970519
511358819
503973019
503963020
509258821
501246122
501346422
501243422
505372922
511350919
501240922
501249722
510906221
510938621
509451222
501340622
510941721
510959421
506967422
503969720
510210218
509427119
501341722
510427119
510908021
501381422
503970319
501243622
506927922
509596321
510950721
505132322
506911722
510938121
503978819
503967620

Snel h.
Vit esse

Deerlijk

(55009)

Best at
Const at

VERVI NS 04-05-24 149
NR Naam CGeneent
NO Nom Local it

1 SAES MAURI CE GR BROG
2 LI NSEN EDDY PEER

3 LI NSEN EDDY PEER

4 LI NSEN EDDY PEER

5 SCHUURMANS RENE PEER

6 BUSSELS JOZEF KAULI LL
7 LI NSEN EDDY PEER

8 SAES MAURI CE GR BROG
9 SAES MAURI CE GR BROG
10 SCHUURMANS RENE PEER

11 SCHUURMANS RENE PEER

12 SCHALLEY JAN GROTE- B
13 SCHUURMANS RENE PEER

14 LI NSEN EDDY PEER

15 LI NSEN EDDY PEER

16 SCHUURMANS RENE PEER

17 LI NSEN EDDY PEER

18 LI NSEN EDDY PEER

19 LI NSEN EDDY PEER

20 BOONEN PI ET BOCHOLT
21 HEYVAERT QUY BREE

22 BOONEN PI ET BOCHOLT
23 SCHUURMANS RENE PEER

24 SCHUURNMANS RENE PEER

25 BOONEN PI ET BOCHOLT
26 BOONEN PI ET BOCHOLT
27 BUSSELS JOZEF KAULI LL
28 SCHALLEY JAN GROTE-B
29 LI NSEN EDDY PEER
30 HEYVAERT GQUY BREE
31 SCHALLEY LEO GROTE-B
32 SAES MAURI CE GR BROG
33 KNEVELS JULES BOCHOLT
34 LI NSEN EDDY PEER
35 LI NSEN EDDY PEER
36 HEYVAERT GUY BREE
37 HEYVAERT GQUY BREE
38 SCHALLEY LEO GROTE-B
39 BUSSELS JQZEF KAULI LL
40 BOONEN PI ET BOCHOLT
41 LI NSEN EDDY PEER
42 BOONEN PI ET BOCHOLT
43 BUSSELS JOZEF KAULI LL
44 HEYVAERT GQUY BREE
45 SCHALLEY ROB PEER
46 SCHUURNMANS RENE PEER
47 SCHALLEY JAN GROTE-B
48 SCHALLEY JAN GROTE- B
49 LI NSEN EDDY PEER

50 LI NSEN EDDY PEER

DE KEMPI SCHE DU F BREE

VERVI NS 04-05-24 146
NR Naam CGeneent
NO Nom Local it

1 SAES MAURI CE GR BROG
2 KNEVELS JULES BOCHOLT
3 SCHUURNMANS RENE PEER
4 HEYVAERT GQUY BREE
5 HEYVAERT GUY BREE
6 BOONEN Pl ET BOCHOLT
7 BUSSELS JOZEF KAULI LL
8 BOONEN PI ET BOCHOLT
9 LI NSEN EDDY PEER
10 HEYVAERT GUY BREE
11 SAES MAURI CE GR BROG
12 BUSSELS JOZEF KAULI LL
13 KNEVELS JULES BOCHCOLT
14 SAES MAURI CE GR BROG

Cude
AD | G Af st and
EN MQ Di st anc
7 1 185128
23 7 178694
23 8 2
23 10 3
26 16 179551
7 3 188870
23 3 4
7 6 2
7 2 3
26 22 2
26 26 3
10 1 185297
26 4 4
23 19 5
23 4 6
26 19 5
23 11 7
23 6 8
23 16 9
9 1 187172
18 18 187640
9 7 2
26 25 6
26 11 7
9 2 3
9 5 4
7 2 2
10 4 2
23 2 10
18 9 2
4 1 185297
7 3 4
3 3 189492
23 5 11
23 9 12
18 3 3
18 2 4
4 3 2
7 1 3
9 9 5
23 18 13
9 3 6
7 4 4
18 5 5
4 1 184678
26 15 8
10 6 3
10 10 4
23 12 14
23 22 15
Jaar se
AD | G Af st and
EN MQ Di st anc
9 4 185128
8 4 189492
4 2 179551
25 6 187640
25 14 2
17 15 187172
6 2 188870
17 8 2
8 3 178694
25 9 3
9 8 2
6 5 2
8 7 2
9 6 3

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

509475123
509480123
504841823
504956423
504955823
509468223
509480023
509467823
507050623
504978023
509474923
509479123
509480723
509473923

Snel h.
Vit esse



MACHI ELS | +R
BOONEN PI ET
BOONEN PI ET
VARSALONA G NO
HEYVAERT GUY
MACHI ELS | +R
MACHI ELS | +R
HEYVAERT GUY
BOONEN PI ET
SCHUURVANS RENE
HEYVAERT GUY
NULLENS LAMBERT
NULLENS L+R
NULLENS L+R
HEYVAERT GUY
LI NSEN EDDY
NULLENS L+R

LI NSEN EDDY
SAES MAURI CE
BUSSELS JOZEF
HEYVAERT GUY
HEYVAERT GUY
HEYVAERT GUY
BUSSELS JCZEF
NULLENS L+R
KNEVELS JULES
BOONEN PI ET
MACHI ELS | +R
BOONEN PI ET
NULLENS L+R
HEYVAERT GUY
NULLENS L+R
VARSALONA G NO
HEYVAERT GUY
NULLENS LAMBERT
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504880823
509464123
509461623
504960123
504955123
504880923
504880323
504953623
509460423
504845423
504955623
504940223
504939023
504931723
504992523
507052523
504932923
507052823
509474523
509477723
504992123
504979823
504955723
509477623
504930323
509390423
509469723
504883023
509467323
504937823
504954723
504935223
504969923
504957323
504940323

Snel h.

Geneent

SAES MAURI CE

LI NSEN EDDY

LI NSEN EDDY
SAES MAURI CE

LI NSEN EDDY
SCHUURVANS RENE
KNEVELS JULES
BUSSELS JOZEF
LI NSEN EDDY
SAES MAURI CE
SAES MAURI CE
SCHUURVANS RENE
SCHUURVANS RENE
SCHALLEY JAN
SCHUURVANS RENE
SCHUURVANS RENE
LI NSEN EDDY
HEYVAERT GUY

LI NSEN EDDY
SCHUURVANS RENE
LI NSEN EDDY

LI NSEN EDDY

LI NSEN EDDY
BOONEN PI ET
HEYVAERT GUY
HEYVAERT GUY
BOONEN PI ET
SCHUURVANS RENE
SCHUURVANS RENE
BOONEN PI ET
BOONEN PI ET
BOONEN PI ET
BUSSELS JOZEF
SCHALLEY JAN
BUSSELS JOZEF
LI NSEN EDDY

KAULI LL
PEER
GR BROG
GR BROG
PEER
PEER
GROTE- B
PEER
PEER
PEER
BREE

KAULI LL
PEER

| G Af stand
MQ Di stanc
1 185128
7 178694
8 2
11 2
11 3
16 179551
4 189492
4 188870
3 4
6 3
2 4
23 2
30 3
1 185297
4 4
25 5
26 5
11 187640
4 6
19 6
12 7
6 8
19 9
1 187172
40 2
26 3
20 2
28 7
11 8
4 3
13 4
23 5
3 2
4 2
5 3
2 10

501819020
509450322
503972919
509475123
510214118
509248921
509480123
510908521
509258121
506985322
506983122
511353219
511353319
510433319
505137422
504841823
509458822
504956423
503970519
511358819
503973019
503963020
509258821
501246122
501346422
504955823
501243422
505372922
511350919
501240922
501249722
509468223
510906221
510938621
509480023
509451222



HEYVAERT GUY
SCHALLEY LEO
SAES MAURI CE
BOONEN PI ET
KNEVELS JULES
LI NSEN EDDY

LI NSEN EDDY
HEYVAERT GUY
HEYVAERT GUY
SCHALLEY LEO
BUSSELS JOZEF
LI NSEN EDDY
HEYVAERT GUY
BOONEN PI ET

LI NSEN EDDY
SAES MAURI CE
BOONEN PI ET
BUSSELS JCOZEF
HEYVAERT GUY
BUSSELS JOZEF
SCHALLEY ROB
KNEVELS JULES
SAES MAURI CE
SCHUURVANS RENE
SCHALLEY JAN
SCHALLEY JAN

LI NSEN EDDY

LI NSEN EDDY
MACHI ELS | +R
BOONEN PI ET
BOONEN PI ET
BOONEN PI ET
SCHUURVANS RENE
SCHUURVANS RENE
VARSALONA G NO
HEYVAERT GUY
MACHI ELS | +R
MACHI ELS | +R
HEYVAERT GUY
BOONEN PI ET
SCHUURVANS RENE
HEYVAERT GUY
NULLENS LAMBERT
NULLENS L+R
NULLENS L+R
BUSSELS JOZEF
SCHUURVANS RENE
SCHUURVANS RENE
HEYVAERT GUY
HEYVAERT GUY

LI NSEN EDDY
SCHUURVANS RENE
SAES MAURI CE

LI NSEN EDDY
NULLENS L+R
SCHUURVANS RENE
LI NSEN EDDY

LI NSEN EDDY
KNEVELS JEF
KNEVELS JEF
SAES MAURI CE
BUSSELS JOZEF
LI NSEN EDDY

BREE
GROTE- B
GR BROG
BOCHOLT
BOCHOLT
PEER
PEER
BREE
BREE
GROTE- B
KAULI LL
PEER
BREE
BOCHOLT
PEER
GR BROG
BOCHOLT
KAULI LL
BREE
KAULI LL
PEER
BOCHOLT
GR BROG
PEER
GROTE- B

BOCHCOLT
GR BROG
KAULI LL
PEER
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18467

501340622
510941721
510959421
509467823
506967422
503969720
510210218
509427119
501341722
510427119
510908021
507050623
504978023
501381422
503970319
509474923
501243622
506927922
509596321
509479123
510950721
509480723
509473923
505132322
506911722
510938121
503978819
503967620
504880823
510450219
509464123
509461623
505134422
505134822
504960123
504955123
504880923
504880323
504953623
509460423
504845423
504955623
504940223
504939023
504931723
506928022
505131722
505130122
501341822
504992523
507052523
505135822
506983222
509452422
504932923
509298621
509454322
507052823
511569018
510917717
509474523
509477723
509251121



